ALPHACRUCIS COLLEGE

wwAC
VET Indicative Fees 2016

Application Fees

International Student Application Fee $100.00
Assessment Fees
Late Assessment Submission Fee (without approved extension)* $50.00
Recognition of Prior Learning Fee (per unit)* $225.00
Course Fees
Prices quoted are based on the standard stream offered at Parramatta, Global Online and Flexible
Online Campuses.
Please refer to course fee schedule for individual unit fees for alternate streams *
Ministry Courses
Certificate IV in Ministry (Leadership) - 10 units $4650.00
Certificate IV in Ministry — International - 10 units $5500.00
Certificate 1V in Ministry (Chaplaincy) - 13 units $4680.00
Diploma of Ministry — Parramatta & Flexible Online Campus - 10 units $5800.00
Diploma of Ministry — International — 10 units $6500.00
Diploma of Ministry (Chaplaincy) - 15 units $6930.00
Advanced Diploma of Ministry — Korean - 12 units $6600.00
Advanced Diploma of Ministry — Korean - 12 units - International $6960.00
Pastoral Care Courses
Chaplaincy Essentials - 6 units (2 intensives) $1710.00
Certificate IV in Chaplaincy and Pastoral Care - 13 units (4 intensives) $3705.00
Leadership Courses
Diploma of Leadership — Parramatta Campus - 12 units $6300.00
Diploma of Leadership — Flexible Online - 12 units $6300.00
Business Courses
Diploma of Business - Full-time Delivery - 8 units $10,800.00
Diploma of Business - International - 8 units $12,000.00
Diploma of Business - Blended Delivery - 8 units (2 evenings per month) $6400.00
Music Courses
Certificate 11l in Music - 11 units $2475.00
Certificate IV in Music - 14 units $4620.00
Certificate IV in Music - 14 units - International $4900.00
Diploma of Music - 16 units $9280.00
Diploma of Music - 16 units - International $9920.00
Counselling Courses
Diploma of Counselling - 17 units $5440.00
Enrolment Fees
Audit Fee (per unit) $225.00
Miscellaneous Fees
Transcript Replacement Fee $30.00

* This fee is only for the certificate level courses.

" Refer to 2016 VET Course Summary & Fees and 2016 VET FEE-HELP fees for more information on VET unit of study
fees. http://ac.edu.au/documents/fees-and-fee-help-information/

Note: An International Student is any student who requires a student visa, is a temporary resident (visa status) of

Australia or who is NOT an Australian or New Zealand citizen, an Australian permanent resident or holder of an

Australian permanent humanitarian visa. This category includes both International Onshore and International Offshore

students.

These fees are correct as of the Monday, 18 January 2016 and are subject to change. Please contact Alphacrucis for up

to date VET fee Schedule.
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